                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                             Vol. 2024.10                                    1/4
The EtherCAT SubDevice ECAT-2072A and ECAT-2074A are absolute encoder Master stations. ECAT-2074A provides
four channels, and ECAT-2072A provides two channels.  Each channel is independent of each other. It supports two
serial transmission interfaces: SSI (Serial Synchronous Interface) & BiSS-C (BiSS Continuous Mode). ECAT-207xA also
supports a maximum transmission frequency of 10MHz, a maximum transmission bit of 48bit (Including error bit,
warning bit, CRC in BiSS-C mode), and Automatic compensation of cable delays in BiSS-C mode. The maximum cable
length supported is 70 meters.
 ¯Features

Top View
 ® Dimensions (Units: mm)
 ® Ordering Information
ECAT-2072A  CR EtherCAT SubDevice   Tow-Channel BISS-C/SSI Absolute Encoder Master (RoHS)
ECAT-2074A  CR EtherCAT SubDevice   Four-Channel BISS-C/SSI Absolute Encoder Master (RoHS)
ECAT-2074A Connection interfaces of the encoder
Name Signal Signal Description
C0- Input Encoder Input CLK0-
Encoder Channel 0C0+ Input Encoder Input CLK0+
D0- Input Encoder Input Data0-
D0+ Input Encoder Input Data0+
C1- Input Encoder Input CLK1-
Encoder Channel 1
C1+ Input Encoder Input CLK1+
D1- Input Encoder Input Data1-
D1+ Input Encoder Input Data1+
C2- Input Encoder Input CLK2-
Encoder Channel 2
C2+ Input Encoder Input CLK2+
D2- Input Encoder Input Data2-
D2+ Input Encoder Input Data2+
C3- Input Encoder Input CLK3-
Encoder Channel 3
C3+ Input Encoder Input CLK3+
D3- Input Encoder Input Data3-
D3+ Input Encoder Input Data3+
+5V +5VDC
GND 0V